
DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ / İşletme Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:27.09.2024 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

ECO 1001
Economics I

PNE

Z-23/B.BL.Z-4

1.ŞB

FBA1305 Sociology

ELİF UZGÖREN

HUKUK FAKÜLTESİ

ECO 1001
Economics I

PNE

Z-09/A.BLZ-5

2.ŞB

IRE 2301
Diplomatic
History I

ALİ ŞEVKET OVALI

Z-26/B.BL.Z7

1.ŞB

IRE 2111 Key
Concepts in
International

Relations

ELİF UZGÖREN

Z-20/B.BL.Z-1

2.ŞB

IRE 2301
Diplomatic
History I

ALİ ŞEVKET OVALI

Z-09/A.BLZ-5

2.ŞB

IRE 3109 Readings in Theories of
International Relations

SEVİLAY Z. AKSOY

B-2351.ŞB

IRE 4104 Selected Topics in IR (1)

SEVİLAY Z. AKSOY

Z-11/A.BL.Z-7

IRE 4108 International Conflict
Resolution (1)

NAZİF MANDACI

A-105/B/A.BL.K1-2/B

ECO 4001 Structure of Turkish Economy

ÖMÜR SALTIK

A-108/A.BL.K1-6

IRE 4201 Turkish Foreign Policy in
the Post-Cold War Era

İREM A. KARAKIR

A-107/A.BL.K1-71.ŞB

IRE 4104 Selected Topics in IR (1)

SEVİLAY Z. AKSOY

Z-11/A.BL.Z-7

IRE 4108 International Conflict
Resolution (1)

NAZİF MANDACI

A-105/B/A.BL.K1-2/B

LUNCH

H-1

8:30
9:15

H-2

9:25
10:10

H-3

10:20
11:05

H-4

11:15
12:00

LUNCH

12:00
13:00

H-5

13:00
13:45

H-6

13:55
14:40

H-7

14:50
15:35

H-8

15:45
16:30

H-9

16:40
17:25

H-10

17:35
18:20

H-11

18:30
19:15

H-12

19:30
20:15

H-13

20:25
21:10

H-14

21:20
22:05

IRE1 IRE3 IRE5 IRE7

MONDAY



DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ / İşletme Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:27.09.2024 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

TDL 1001 Turkish I

BURCU Ç.ERDAĞ

FBA1001
Mental &
Physical

Investment

ETÜ 2.ŞB

FBA1307 Gender  Equality

MELTEM KOLDAY

KONF. SALONU

KPD1001 Career Planning

ZUHAL Ü. ÇEPEL

ATA 1001 Pr of Atatürk and H. of the Turkish Rev. I

ATAINSTRUCTOR2

HUKUK FAKÜLTESİ

FBA2201
Research
Methods

ZUHAL Ü. ÇEPEL

Z-26/B.BL.Z7

2.ŞB

FBA1001 Mental
& Physical
Investment

EROL TÜRKER TÜMER2.ŞB

FBA2201
Research
Methods

ZUHAL Ü. ÇEPEL

Z-26/B.BL.Z7

1.ŞB

IRE 4307 Law of EU Institutions
(1)

GÖZDE KAYA

Z-25/A/B.BL.Z-6/A

IRE 4111 Politics in the
Developing World (1)

GÜL M. K. ESKİŞAR

Z-20/B.BL.Z-1

IRE 4204 Politics of Nationalism
(1)

İBRAHİM SAYLAN

Z-20/B.BL.Z-1

FBA3001 Women in
Business Life (1)

MELTEM KOLDAY

KONF. SALONU

FBA1001 Mental & Physical
Investment

EROL TÜRKER TÜMER

2.ŞB

IRE 4303 Turkey-EU
Relations (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-25/A/B.BL.Z-6/A

IRE 4506 Directed Research (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-07/A.BL.Z-3

IRE 4117 Selected
Topics in Comparative

Politics (1)

MÜGE AKNUR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

IRE 4307 Law of EU Institutions
(1)

GÖZDE KAYA

Z-25/A/B.BL.Z-6/A

IRE 4111 Politics in the
Developing World (1)

GÜL M. K. ESKİŞAR

Z-20/B.BL.Z-1

IRE 4204 Politics of Nationalism
(1)

İBRAHİM SAYLAN

Z-20/B.BL.Z-1

FBA3001 Women in
Business Life (1)

MELTEM KOLDAY

KONF. SALONU

FBA1001 Mental & Physical
Investment

EROL TÜRKER TÜMER

2.ŞB

IRE 4303 Turkey-EU
Relations (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-25/A/B.BL.Z-6/A

IRE 4506 Directed Research (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-07/A.BL.Z-3

IRE 4117 Selected
Topics in Comparative

Politics (1)

MÜGE AKNUR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

LUNCH

H-1

8:30
9:15

H-2

9:25
10:10

H-3

10:20
11:05

H-4

11:15
12:00

LUNCH

12:00
13:00

H-5

13:00
13:45

H-6

13:55
14:40

H-7

14:50
15:35

H-8

15:45
16:30

H-9

16:40
17:25

H-10

17:35
18:20

H-11

18:30
19:15

H-12

19:30
20:15

H-13

20:25
21:10

H-14

21:20
22:05

IRE1 IRE3 IRE5 IRE7

TUESDAY



DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ / İşletme Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:27.09.2024 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FBA1101 Integrated Language

MELTEM KOLDAY

HUKUK FAKÜLTESİ

FBA1001
Mental &
Physical

Investment

İa 1.ŞB

IRE 2701
International Law

I

GÖZDE KAYA

Z-11/A.BL.Z-7

1.ŞB

IRE 2111 Key
Concepts in
International

Relations

ELİF UZGÖREN

Z-10/A.BL.Z-6

1.ŞB

FBA1001 Mental
& Physical
Investment

İSMAİL AYDIN 1.ŞB

IRE 2701
International Law

I

GÖZDE KAYA

Z-11/A.BL.Z-7

2.ŞB

IRE 3109 Readings in Theories of
International Relations

SEVİLAY Z. AKSOY

A-106/A.BL.K1-12.ŞB

IRE 3201 Contemporary Political
Ideologies

İLKİM ÖZDİKMENLİ ÇELİKOĞLU

A-104/A.BL.K1-31.ŞB

IRE 4123  Rising Powers in World Politics (1)

İREM A. KARAKIR

A-103/A/A.BL.K1-4/A

FBA1001 Mental & Physical
Investment

İSMAİL AYDIN

1.ŞB

IRE 4201 Turkish Foreign Policy in
the Post-Cold War Era

İREM A. KARAKIR

A-107/A.BL.K1-72.ŞB

IRE 4123  Rising Powers in World Politics (1)

İREM A. KARAKIR

A-103/A/A.BL.K1-4/A

FBA1001 Mental & Physical
Investment

İSMAİL AYDIN

1.ŞB

LUNCH

H-1

8:30
9:15

H-2

9:25
10:10

H-3

10:20
11:05

H-4

11:15
12:00

LUNCH

12:00
13:00

H-5

13:00
13:45

H-6

13:55
14:40

H-7

14:50
15:35

H-8

15:45
16:30

H-9

16:40
17:25

H-10

17:35
18:20

H-11

18:30
19:15

H-12

19:30
20:15

H-13

20:25
21:10

H-14

21:20
22:05

IRE1 IRE3 IRE5 IRE7

WEDNESDAY



DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ / İşletme Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:27.09.2024 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FBA1201
Calculus

ÖMÜR SALTIK

Z-09/A.BLZ-51.ŞB

FBA1001
Mental &
Physical

Investment

SY 3.ŞB

IRE 1205
Introd. to Pol.

Science

İS

Z-23/B.BL.Z-4

1.ŞB

FBA1201
Calculus

ÖMÜR SALTIK

Z-09/A.BLZ-52.ŞB

IRE 2303
International
Organizations

MÜGE AKNUR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

2.ŞB

FBA1001 Mental
& Physical
Investment

SEÇKİN YILDIRIM 3.ŞB

IRE 2303
International
Organizations

MÜGE AKNUR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

1.ŞB

IRE 4314 Civil Society and the State (1)

ZUHAL Ü. ÇEPEL

Z-07/A.BL.Z-3

IRE 4103 US Foreign Policy (1)

Z. NİLÜFER KARACASULU

Z-08/A.BL.Z-4

FBA1001
Mental &
Physical

Investment

SY 3.ŞB

IRE 3201 Contemporary Political
Ideologies

İLKİM ÖZDİKMENLİ ÇELİKOĞLU

Z-11/A.BL.Z-72.ŞB

IRE 4310 Enlargement Policy of
the EU (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-10/A.BL.Z-6

IRE 4314 Civil Society and the State (1)

ZUHAL Ü. ÇEPEL

Z-07/A.BL.Z-3

IRE 4103 US Foreign Policy (1)

Z. NİLÜFER KARACASULU

Z-08/A.BL.Z-4

FBA1001
Mental &
Physical

Investment

SY 3.ŞB

IRE 4310 Enlargement Policy of
the EU (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Z-10/A.BL.Z-6

LUNCH

H-1

8:30
9:15

H-2

9:25
10:10

H-3

10:20
11:05

H-4

11:15
12:00

LUNCH

12:00
13:00

H-5

13:00
13:45

H-6

13:55
14:40

H-7

14:50
15:35

H-8

15:45
16:30

H-9

16:40
17:25

H-10

17:35
18:20

H-11

18:30
19:15

H-12

19:30
20:15

H-13

20:25
21:10

H-14

21:20
22:05

IRE1 IRE3 IRE5 IRE7

THURSDAY



DOKUZ EYLÜL ÜNİVERSİTESİ / İşletme Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:27.09.2024 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FBA1803 Introduction to Law

GÖZDE KAYA

IRE 1205
Introd. to Pol.

Science

İS

A-107
A.BL.K1-7

2.ŞB

ECO 2901
Principles of
International
Economics

B. MÜGE VURAL

Z-26/B.BL.Z7

1.ŞB

ECO 2901
Principles of
International
Economics

B. MÜGE VURAL

Z-26/B.BL.Z7

2.ŞB

IRE 4107  International Political
Economy (1)

Z. NİLÜFER KARACASULU

A-107/A.BL.K1-7

IRE 4121 Politics of International
Migration (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

IRE 4312 European Politics in the
20th Century (1)

İLKİM ÖZDİKMENLİ ÇELİKOĞLU

A-211

IRE 4127 Chinese Foreign Policy
(1)

GÜL M. K. ESKİŞAR

B-235

IRE 4107  International Political
Economy (1)

Z. NİLÜFER KARACASULU

A-107/A.BL.K1-7

IRE 4121 Politics of International
Migration (1)

SEVGİ ÇİLİNGİR

Oktav1/B.BL.B1-8

IRE 4312 European Politics in the
20th Century (1)

İLKİM ÖZDİKMENLİ ÇELİKOĞLU

A-211

IRE 4127 Chinese Foreign Policy
(1)

GÜL M. K. ESKİŞAR

B-235

LUNCH

H-1

8:30
9:15

H-2

9:25
10:10

H-3

10:20
11:05

H-4

11:15
12:00

LUNCH

12:00
13:00

H-5

13:00
13:45

H-6

13:55
14:40

H-7

14:50
15:35

H-8

15:45
16:30

H-9

16:40
17:25

H-10

17:35
18:20

H-11

18:30
19:15

H-12

19:30
20:15

H-13

20:25
21:10

H-14

21:20
22:05

IRE1 IRE3 IRE5 IRE7

FRIDAY


